
Date Event

Sun. Sept 17 Kickoff

Sun. Oct 8 Gathering

Sun. Oct 15
(daytime)

Volunteer at Fall Dinner

Sat. Oct 21
(all day)

Hiking at Devil’s Lake

Sun. Oct 22 Gathering

Wed. Nov 1
6pm

All Saints Day (Holy Day) Mass 
w/ dinner to follow

Sun. Nov 5 Gathering

Sat. Dec 2
Volunteer at Apostolate to 

the Handicapped event

Sun. Dec 3 Gathering

Fri. Dec 8
6pm

Holy Day Mass w/ dinner

HS YOUTH
MINISTRY
St. Clare of Assisi Parish

All High School grades
Typically Sundays  
6:30-8:00pm

Youth Minsitry Room
(Lower Level @ St. Clare’s) 

FALL 2023

Lead: Fr Dave Carrano 
608-325-9506 x 145
frdave@pastorate11.org

OTHER  VOLUNTEER  
AND FUNDRA IS ING  

EVENTS  TBD


